
Cub Classic Girls Middle School

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 East Knox 00:16:33.47 24

2 Clear Fork 00:18:12.89 39

3 Northmor 00:21:29.30 59

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Crestline 00:25:48.01 4

Buckeye Central 00:25:07.64 4

Loudonville 00:19:35.41 3

Bucyrus 00:21:03.60 3

Mansfield 00:25:36.77 3

St. Peter's 00:21:46.96 2

Wynford 00:16:06.10 1
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Cub Classic Girls Middle School

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Knox 00:16:33.47 5 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 874 Taylor Severt 00:14:28.84 1

2 2 872 Adrian Clutter 00:15:33.06 2

3 7 873 Sarah Landis 00:17:13.11 6

4 8 871 Ayris Blankenship 00:17:23.20 7

5 12 875 Ella Vannatter 00:18:09.13 8

2 Clear Fork 00:18:12.89 12 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 858 Mikka Knapik 00:16:07.84 4

2 6 855 Melodie Blubaugh 00:16:42.97 5

3 13 864 Alexandrea Welshans 00:18:20.12 9

4 15 853 Renee Anders 00:18:32.84 10

5 20 860 Ana Reid 00:21:20.65 11

6 25 857 Sydney Kime 00:22:08.07 (15)

7 26 856 Madeline Hansen 00:23:03.85 (16)

3 Northmor 00:21:29.30 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 964 Kinsey Hale 00:16:07.66 3

2 21 928 Hannah Kanagy 00:21:48.14 12

3 23 923 Ella Creswell 00:21:56.30 13

4 24 971 Harley Barler 00:21:56.50 14

5 34 980 Kadie Parsons 00:25:37.92 17
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Cub Classic Girls Middle School

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 874 Taylor Severt 8th 00:14:28.84 East Knox

2 2 872 Adrian Clutter 7th 00:15:33.06 East Knox

3 0 884 Kolbie Allgyre 7th 00:16:06.10 Wynford

4 3 964 Kinsey Hale 8th 00:16:07.66 Northmor

5 4 858 Mikka Knapik 8th 00:16:07.84 Clear Fork

6 5 855 Melodie Blubaugh 7th 00:16:42.97 Clear Fork

7 6 873 Sarah Landis 7th 00:17:13.11 East Knox

8 7 871 Ayris Blankenship 7th 00:17:23.20 East Knox

9 0 883 Maggie Chamberlin 7th 00:17:42.78 St. Peter's

10 0 876 Braylayn Haudenschild 7th 00:17:45.44 Loudonville

11 0 878 Sophie Lee 7th 00:17:52.72 Loudonville

12 8 875 Ella Vannatter 8th 00:18:09.13 East Knox

13 9 864 Alexandrea Welshans 8th 00:18:20.12 Clear Fork

14 0 870 Lexya Lavene 7th 00:18:20.12 Crestline

15 10 853 Renee Anders 8th 00:18:32.84 Clear Fork

16 0 850 Natalie Hankins 8th 00:18:39.48 Bucyrus

17 0 880 Aspen Payne 7th 00:18:58.96 Mansfield

18 0 881 Emelia Sweeney 8th 00:19:23.49 Mansfield

19 0 851 Olivia Hardy 7th 00:19:39.49 Bucyrus

20 11 860 Ana Reid 7th 00:21:20.65 Clear Fork

21 12 928 Hannah Kanagy 8th 00:21:48.14 Northmor

22 0 868 Danielle Clark 7th 00:21:55.70 Crestline

23 13 923 Ella Creswell 7th 00:21:56.30 Northmor

24 14 971 Harley Barler 7th 00:21:56.50 Northmor

25 (15) 857 Sydney Kime 8th 00:22:08.07 Clear Fork

26 (16) 856 Madeline Hansen 8th 00:23:03.85 Clear Fork

27 0 877 Addison Landoll 7th 00:23:08.07 Loudonville

28 0 846 Phoebe Durnwald 7th 00:23:25.02 Buckeye Central

29 0 849 Gianna Samuel 7th 00:23:36.26 Buckeye Central

30 0 847 Elizabeth Krebs 7th 00:24:34.59 Buckeye Central

31 0 852 Zoey Hoskins 7th 00:24:51.84 Bucyrus

32 0 854 April Berry 7th 00:25:22.89 Clear Fork

33 0 859 Ana Pore 7th 00:25:32.66 Clear Fork

34 17 980 Kadie Parsons 7th 00:25:37.92 Northmor

35 0 882 Caelyn Brubaker 8th 00:25:51.14 St. Peter's

36 0 869 Veronica Green 8th 00:28:16.39 Crestline

37 0 848 Summer Phelps 7th 00:28:54.68 Buckeye Central

38 0 862 Maddie Smith 7th 00:29:14.76 Clear Fork

39 0 861 Jayden Smith 8th 00:29:46.55 Clear Fork

40 0 863 Claire Wallis 7th 00:33:44.47 Clear Fork

41 0 867 Nevaeh Chucci 7th 00:34:39.84 Crestline

42 0 879 Latricia Chatham 7th 00:38:27.86 Mansfield
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